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Sessão nº 1

Data: 

Início: 

Fim: 

1 Andreia Patrícia de Sousa Pereira Marcos

2 Elisabete Fátima Pogere

3 Elizabeth Gomes Teixeira

4 Elsa Maria Dias de Carvalho Curado

5 Esperança Rodrigues Pereira

6 Isaura José Rodrigues

7 Lucília Maria Ricardo Morais

8 Luis Manuel Meira Arezes

9 Manuel Fernando Pereira de Magalhães

10 Maria Alexandrina Martins Gonçalves Martins

11 Maria Carmen de Sousa

12 Maria Celeste Brandão Ferreira

13 Maria de Deus Rodrigues Gonçalves

14 Paula Luísa Machado Lourenço Armada Duque

15 Paulo Nuno Torres Bento

16 Raquel Maria Fernandes Gonçalves

17 Renato Frederico Devesa de Macedo e Silva Ferreira

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

25  

26  

27  

28  

Jorge Oliveira Fernandes Carla Gandra

Sumários/Presenças
e-learning
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Nº NOME DO(A) FORMANDO(A)

O Diretor do Centro de Formação, O(A) Formadora(a),

Sumário

_________________________

Assinaturas


